Invested in a better future

KPls and Board
Reporting

tCourse Agenda

.....
.......




KPI & Board Reporting

Agenda

08:30
09:00

09:45

10:30
11:15
11:45
13:15
14:15

15:00

15:45
16:15
17:00

17:15

Registration and Breakfast

Introduction and ice breaker

The importance of effective board reporting

The importance of insight and data

Break

bvca

Invested in a better future

Group exercise: good and bad features of a board pack

Lunch

The elevator dashboard

Board Constituents

e KPIs
e CEO
e CFO
o Sales

e Human Capital

Break

Review of Attendees’ Own Board Packs

Summary & Conclusion

Networking Drinks Reception

training@bvca.co.uk

+44 (0)20 7492 0400



