

KPIs and Board Reporting



KPI & Board Reporting



Agenda

08:30	Registration and Breakfast
09:00	Introduction and ice breaker
09:45	The importance of effective board reporting
10:30	The importance of insight and data
11:15	Break
11:45	Group exercise: good and bad features of a board pack
13:15	Lunch
14:15	The elevator dashboard
15:00	 KPIs CEO CFO Sales Human Capital
15:45	Break
16:15	Review of Attendees' Own Board Packs
17:00	Summary & Conclusion
17:15	Networking Drinks Reception